TT300-4.8BLK-POLY
Term Tech Polypropylene Cable Ties 292mm x
4.8mm Black (Pack of 1000)
The Termination Technology range of Polypropylene Cable Ties are manufactured to be more chemically resistant than the standard
nylon version. Supplied in a bulk pack of 1000 in 200mm and 300mm lengths with black or green colour options.
Technical Data
Colour and Material
Material Polypropylene
Colour Black
Dimensions
Product Length (mm) 292
Product Width (mm) 4.8
Durability
Chemical Resistance High
Quantities and Packaging
Product Count 1000
Datasheet
The company with the RIGHT connections at the RIGHT price.
Company Registration Number: 05062297
W: www.termtech.co.uk
T: 01179 354 900
E: sales@termtech.co.uk
Termination Technology Ltd, Unit 4C Crofts End Ind Estate, Crofts End Road,
Bristol BS5 7UW